May 27 2024 (19:01) India Rail Info 1

Tatanagar - SMVT Bengaluru SF Express (PT)/12889 - SF - SER
TATA/Tatanagar Junction to JSG/Jharsuguda Junction

4h Om - 264 km - 2 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 TATA |Tatanagar Junction 18:30 1 |1 0 83 |159 [SER
2 |CKP |Chakradharpur 19:15 19:20 5m |0 |1 62 |71 |234 |SER
3 |ROU |Rourkela Junction 20:45 20:50 5m |1 |1 163 |61 |218 |SER
4 |JSG Jharsuguda Junction 22:30 22:35 5m |1 |1 264 |58 |231 |SER
5 SBP Sambalpur Junction 23:25 23:35 10m |1 |1 313 |62 |155 |ECoR
6 |BRGA |Bargarh Road 00:16 00:18 2m |0 (2 |355 |88 184 |ECoR
7  |BLGR |Balangir Junction 01:10 01:15 5m |0 |2 |432 |58 |182 [ECoR
8 |TIG Titlagarh Junction 02:20 02:30 10m |0 |2 |495 |52 |213 |ECoR
9 |KSNG |Kesinga 02:45 02:47 2m |1 |2 508 |52 |[186 |ECoR
10 |RGDA |Rayagada 05:15 05:20 5m (2 (2 |636 |71 |223 |ECOR
11 |PVPT |Parvatipuram Town 05:58 06:00 2m |0 |2 681 |67 ECoR
12 |VBL Bobbili Junction 06:23 06:25 2m 2 706 |65 ECoR
13 |VZM |Vizianagaram junction 07:15 07:20 5m 2 761 |49 |58 |ECoR
14 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam Junction |08:35 08:55 20m |7 (2 822 |29 |6 |ECoR
15 [DVD  |Duwvada 09:30 09:32 2m |0 |2 839 |81 |41 |ECoR
16 [R)Y Rajahmundry 11:48 11:50 2m (1 |2 |1023 |53 (14 |SCR
17 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 14:40 14:50 10m (1 |2 1171 |60 |19 |[SCR
18 |OGL |[Ongole 17:08 17:10 2m |3 (2 |1310|90 |8 |SCR
19 |[NLR |Nellore 18:28 18:30 2m |3 |2 1427 |70 |18 |SCR
20 |GDR |Gudur Junction 19:03 19:05 2m |1 |2 1465 (59 (19 |SCR
21 |RU Renigunta Junction 20:30 20:35 5m |0 |2 1548 129 |115 |SCR
22 |TPTY |Tirupati 20:55 21:00 5m [0 (2 |1558 |50 [163 |SCR
23 |KPD |Katpadi Junction 23:05 23:10 5m |34 (2 |1663 |65 |215|SR

24 |JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 00:28 00:30 2m 3 1748 (49 [400 |SR

25 |[SMVB |SMVT Bengaluru 03:15 0 |3 1883 |- 910 |SWR

May 27 2024 (19:01) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



